EX5200, EXT5200, LX5200 Series

Parts Catalog

(WTERR)

Provisional issue

A€ PEBASUS.






EoD/NN—YHYOT(E. 19955 11 BIRED EX5200 + EXT5200 ¢
LX5200 () EH BBZEREL TLET,

ERREEEEE LER, BTBREESLEIZHARLTTS

82X

EHREBF—%

EX5200/EH  EXT5200/EH  LXS5200/EH +eesecessesssessscsssesscia 2
EH RN EBR —F vvvvererereeeseeersessessssnssassanossss 3
EH&E/\—Y135K&UI

HIITEHR (1) (EHO10, 011)eeesrressrercssurcssunessunisiansssanssiancssanes 4-5
BT (2) (EHO10, 011)ceerersnsasrsssscssiecsunsstssuesunsunisnessns 8~7
FIITFHR (1) (EH110) covesenereresnrcssnnnnesssnnnsssnnassniesessnasees 8~9
ES|TERR (2) (EH110) cevveesesersnnnnrrcsisinsinnntesssisisiinnsniisnnns 10~11

EHOY hO—5—-§HA385% (EH010, 011, 012, 013, 110)+++ 12~13

H This parts catalog covers EH devices manufactured November,
19895 for EX5200 series, EXT5200 series, LX5200 series.

M Always give the part numbers when ordering parts.

CONTENTS

Application table of EH

EX5200 /EH EXT5200 /EH Lxszoo /EH ............................. 2
Component parts list for EH ....cocwciciinnnnnne. 3
lllustration & Parts list of EH

Hemming guide (1) (EH°1°' 011) ........................................ 4-5
Hemming guide (2) (EH010, 011)«cceeessercerecccssssucnccaasssssinnns 6~7
Hemming guide (1) (EH1 10) .............................................. 8~9
Hemming guide (2) (EH‘] 10) .......................................... 10~11
EH controller, Specific parts (EH010, 011, 012, 013, 110) -+ 12~13




EX5200/EH EXT5200/EH LX5200/EH

EEEA—E

Application table of

EX5200/EH EXT5200/EH LX5200/EH

“sfnsvaid

O (@) O £22/Z1 — S0ZSX3
O £22/T1 — S0ZSLX3 O O O {1 ]
o10H3| [o1sHI 10z 10T 1 LoHT 0L 0K

Bunwuwey yowspulg 21584 0025X1

Buiwwey yowspulg  R|5% 0025x3

o | O

€zT/Tl — S0TSLX3

O ®)

€2Z/HZO — YOTSX3

0LLH3 o—S.-J

Fe:zw_n-ozu N—S._w_— 10H3 e—oIJ

Buiuwey yomspullg |55 00251X3

(LOUMS @8UY) Jopio} BU) Ui O} PIOUSIOS UM _ P33 OL1H3
(£/ LAR) ATV 3 ]
] ouPs43
Buoy MM. ﬁmﬁ - B €10H3
pA - YR Z10H3
oy Suotyso4 _ i smow_m LLOH3
_ Y 0loH3
syewasy wajsAs BunesadQ waysAs Buiaug adAl
&9 FE LIS %
salnjesa4 ﬁww@*

Bujwess ure|d

BT 00253

H3/002SX1
H3/002S1X3 H3/002SX3
JO 9|qe} uonedljddy

E—HEEFR




"SNSvVaid

‘euoido ase s ynm sued (L:9loN
°LAMERLKPBRORREN (LE

Component parts list for EH

19pj0}
2dA} pexyy plousjos
010£0¢ £00802 - V505022 16 — SEL8OE — OLIH3
SP2AN FrAan
16 — SEVTYL oads Buoy
(Ao8€) Buoy 0 v Yum) 19pjo}
16Q16L10€ | €10H3
(42£00£2) (vsos0L2) 6oL8ETyL N6 — 102092 JﬁWﬁmﬁw
V0 oy (Ao¥2) SPINGELA
sred oypeds syed aypeds (nosg)
WL Y WL Y (v yum) 18pjo}
. ; Le@LszTYL odA; paxyy onauBen
(A0Z2) 16Q0SZ10€ ZI0H3
010£0€ 3% $0080L 3% (Ao¥2/0Z2
? g 16 — LSeTYL
(A002) /o0zZ/001) a.._.w._ M:%a.u_ ku.ﬁ_ﬂun
16D16.210¢ LIOH3
(LRGSR ) EIEREE
16V.1S2ZYL SPINAELA
a.£00.2 VS0S0.2 (Ao01)
1apjo}
adA} paxy onsubepy
16D0SZ10€ OLOH3
EIERREE
SPIANRELL
d
NHMME;MO .._oww_ﬂm.“@omv_ 0.,_wu_nh.m~%m_0 ouwn_.mﬁow m—m._wn_ wo,.:%mnm;on_ ..mﬁﬁﬂ%:ﬂm Ewwo_w:—_::wm_w_._ seinjead adA|
(B 9ngce | (B¥) £6)162 y -0 = (B wylo o & g
sued jeads 90 42 B & syed jusuodwo) 99 47 X ¥4

EH &@#rBa—RK=R

H3 ‘o4 18| sHed jusuodwo)
ZE-TRUHER




@ EHO10 r

—

EHO010 (EX5200, LX5200)
EHO11 (EX5200)

-




EH010, 011
#51ER (1)

REF. PART NO.
NO. B HRESE

01 301250C91
02 301791C91

03 301251
%04 301254
05 301252
06 301253
07 001175-2
08 301793
%09 301794
10 301795
11 004009-1
12 301255
13 001229

14 201211C91
15 212268491

16 205835 -
17 205835A
18 002905
19 137142
20 303312A
21 303313
22 005229
23 301256
24 301796
25 001216
26 303314
27 303317
28 303318
29 001231
30 810006
31 005292
32 716006
33 005315
34 748005
35 001202
36 301259
37 301260
38 301297
39 005315
40 005516
41 005292

@4 = A

3

~ & &
gEopop
B S

N’

~\H

UkrtAtlE  UERRIRGRE N
BEOS
- >
X
oo

ooy @ SEob oy atet

AN=i3- A - ANIDAANGE !
QxQ FH
~~W 9]

C5 x 4.5

MGG @y E#EE AtEHH

/C3

HXNNHH MEHBFR mlatE>H
Nue SR v e unr Foudy dyYe=sw

HYBERgRF JHNEHS
NN TH|E NN
N GBEBEME woudw

IWEEE -\ 3w
N GNHEME N C\E\

F W|ESE®
.N,
<

NAME

CLOTH GUIDE COMPLETE
CLOTH GUIDE COMPLETE
GUIDE SET

CLOTH GUIDE

EDGE GUIDE

GUIDE

SCREW

GUIDE SET
CLOTH GUIDE
GUIDE

SCREW
SPRING
SCREW

FOLDER COMPLETE (40MM)
FOLDER COMPLETE (36MM)

AUXILIARY PLATE
AUXILTARY PLATE
SCREW

WASHER
REGULATOR

FLAT SPRING
SCREW
STOPPER
STOPPER
SCREW

DETECTOR

SPRING

STOPPER

SCREW

MAGNET ASSEMBLY

SCREW
DETECTOR
SCREW
CLAMP
SCREW

DETECTOR REGULATOR
DETECTOR GUIDE
DETECTOR GUIDE
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

@ 3% =Not for sale basically

EH010, 011
HEMMING GUIDE (1)

QT.



EHo10 r

EHO11 J

EHO010 (EX5200, LX5200)
EHO11 (EX5200)

-




EH010, 011

5 ITER (2)

REF. PART NO.

NO. B mES
01 302203-91
02 005513
03 204888
04 003144
05 301264
06 001285
07 301265A
08 004554
09 005517
10 811031
11 301267
12 004009-1
13 301268
14 002193
15 001132
16 003091
17 301269
18 005256
19 301273
20 001216
21 005429
22 001457-1
23 301262
24 007021
25 007026
26 240332
27 301263
28 001216
29 301270
30 301271
31 301272
32 005515
33 716007
3¢ 007018
35 748005
36 007018
37 742094
38 742095
39 742096
40 000283

Z W
EHAHSE (M)
Bftxy, /C8
m < %

NA+F v b /C8

i

Bfffx v ,/C4

E S
IExvY,/M3X3
Bfftx Y, /Ch
vyVvJ)AF

734 v b

£ Y /ChXT.5
L /N —

N xY,/CHhXxX8.5
SExY /C4%x21.5
NATF v b C4

y vz
Bffxv/ChH

Bi A Y-
YEx2v/C4x%x5.5
IEx Y /C5x%x 4.7
IExv /7C5x 3.3
7354, v b
ENF Y /M4 X 12
ExY /M4 X25
AN - Y -

WY x
E¥xv,/C4x5.5
LN —

2 YUY NX

ZY -7
Bfxv,/C4

[E] ¥z B Y 25
¥xY,/M4X%X6
FA4 a0y sy S
YxY,/ M4X6
hika - F (LERH)
ko - F (EIEKRH)
thika - F (VV /A4 F)
A4 /6MM

EH010, 011

HEMMING GUIDE (2)
NAME QT.
RETRACTABLE GUIDE ASSEMBLY 01
SCREW 01
SPRING 02
NUT 01
SHAFT 01
SCREW 01
GUIDE/SHAFT 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
SOLENOID 01
BRACKET 01
SCREW 02
LEVER 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 02
NUT 02
LINK 01
SCREW 02
FRONT COVER 01
SCREW 02
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
BRACKET 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
SPACER 01
FLAT SPRING 01
SCREW 01
LEVER 01
SPRING 01
SLEEVE 01
SCREW 01
REVOLUTION DETECTOR 01
SCREW 01
CLAMP 01
SCREVW 01
JUNCTION CORD 01
JUNCTION CORD 01
JUNCTION CORD 01
WRENCH/6MM 01






EH110

B3I (1)

REF. PART NO.

NO. B@mEH
01 308135-91
02 301251

%03 301254
04 301252
05 301253
06 001175-2
07 004009-1
08 301255
09 001229
10 308136-91
11 002905
12 137142
13 205835
14 005229
15 303312A
16 303313
17 301256
18 001216
19 308141
20 007209
21 308139
22 007007
23 005478
24 811077-91
25 007017
26 308137-91
27T 004527
28 308140
29 007007
30 308143-91
31 007017
32 303314
33 303317
34 303318
35 001231
36 810006
37 005292
38 716006
39 005315
40 748005
41 001202
42 301259
43 301260
44 301297
45 005315
46 005316
47 005292

@i = REAT

Lelkrlal® N

WHLIHE
>
gsop

Bl
o AAC RV

FHEPw FHwwwn FEbIES
NFE N NN\ M

N
o

C4x55

. i
X
N\
=
w

NN UGN NFUe N FBoed
w

HB|He WERHANE MHIABH
N\

N TNV

i AN

B~ Ow
w x

4 HHFH<
FAAE AN
S2ANEERN

=2 -2 =

N w o~

x %x X X

ol W o0 a

H N A% H
AN RN

6& X 3.4
(%)

w

OuBey ve SHw
—
X X
W N
o =N

v BEE 4

Jyy 7

1°N
|

l7X

~

NI NEEEN ANENNY N ZEEN NN NS
p—
X
w
(¢]]

GO G BERERE G
NG N#MEN Y \E\«

O\ OFFBMO OO~

@A
X o

R BESs%
[\)
S

NAME

CLOTH GUIDE COMPLETE
GUIDE SET

CLOTH GUIDE

EDGE GUIDE

GUIDE

SCREW
SCREW
SPRING
SCREW

FOLDER COMPLETE (40MM)

SCREW

WASHER
AUXILTARY PLATE
SCREW

REGULATOR

FLAT SPRING
STOPPER

SCREW
CONNECTING BAR
SCREW

LINK
SCREW
SCREW
SOLENOID
SCREW

LEVER

SCREW

FLAT SPRING
SCREW

MAGNET ASSEMBLY

SCREW
DETECTOR
SPRING
STOPPER
SCREW

MAGNET ASSEMBLY
SCREW

DETECTOR

SCREW

CLAMP

SCREW

DETECTOR REGULATOR
DETECTOR GUIDE
DETECTOR GUIDE
SCREW

SCREW
SCREW

@3# =Not for sale basically

EH110
HEMMING GUIDE (1)

QT.



s

EH110 (EX5200, EXT5200)

— 10 —




EH110 EH110

=5 IER (2) HEMMING GUIDE (2)

REF. PART NO.

No. BmEHS £ W NAME QT.
01 302203-91 EHEHME (M) RETRACTABLE GUIDE ASSEMBLY 01
02 005513 Bffxv/C8 SCREW 01
03 204888 m o~ 2 SPRING 02
04 003144 ANAF v b /C8 NUT 01
05 301264 ] SHAFT 01
06 001285 Bffx v ,/C4 SCREW 01
07 301265A XN/ W GUIDE/SHAFT 01
08 004554 IEx Y /M3Xx3 SCREW 01
09 005517 Bffxv/Cbhb SCREW 01
10 811031 yvJA4F SOLENOID 01
11 308138 735 v b BRACKET 01
12 004009-1 Y¥xv,/Cb5XT7.5 SCREW 02
13 301268 A LEVER 01
14 002193 NAxY/Chx8.5 SCREW 01
15 007025 Exv,/M4x20 SCREW 02
16 004821 NAF v b M4 NUT 02
17 301269 vz LINK 01
18 005256 Bftxv,/Ch SCREW 02
19 308142 Hl A /X — FRONT COVER 01
20 001216 ¥xv,/C4x5.5 SCREW , 02
21 005429 IEx Y /7C5 x 4.7 SCREW 01
22 001457-1 IEx Y 7C5x 3.3 SCREW 01
23 301262 7355 v b BRACKET 01
24 007021 ENhx Y/ M4 X12 SCREW 01
25 007026 ¥ x v/ M4Xx25 SCREW 01
26 240332 AN =Y - SPACER 01
27 301263 A S FLAT SPRING 01
28 001216 Y xv,/C4XxX5.5 SCREW 01
29 301270 [N LEVER 01
30 301271 2T YNZR SPRING 01
31 301272 ZYy -7 SLEEVE 01
32 005515 BffxvY/C4 SCREW 01
33 716007 Bl ¥ B H 35 REVOLUTION DETECTOR 01
34 007018 Y2V ,/M4X6 SCREW 01
35 748005 FAavs Y)Yy 7 CLAMP 02
36 007018 Exv,/M4X6 SCREW 02
31 742094 bk - F (LERH) JUNCTION CORD 01
38 742095 hgka - F (BEKRE) JUNCTION CORD 01
39 742096 hf#fa - F (Vv /2 4F) JUNCTION CORD 01
40 742202 gk - F JUNCTION CORD 01



AC100V

AC200V

AC220V

AC240V

(D EHO010, 011




EH010, 011,012, 013, 110

EHav toO—-5— - EREG

REF. PART NO.

NO. M@ EE
01 760200-9U
02 202013
03 303026
04 004107
05 201252
06 004802
07 303500
08 303499
09 004911
10 748007
11 748004
12 748002

13 742257A91
14 T742257-91
15 T42257B91

16 742257C91

17 270037B
18 2705054
19 708004
20 303010
21 000197
22 004300
23 004805
24 204585
25 004910

Z W
EHa v bt -5 —
g w ¥g vdh

BE &

¥xvY,/ M4xX16
N xEE
NAF v b/ M4
7345 v b (M)
7545 v b

Rx v qu) /4.1
AT = TN

< VA S

8 RANVAN
BHRa-F
BFEa-F
BFEI-F
BHRa-F

s 27U —-bF (BhH)
7y v ()

EHF¥F R4 v F (#H)
73545 v b ()
7354 w b
NAxXx Y,/ MbX50
NAF v b M5B
B &
AXxv (¥£) /5.1

EH010, 011, 012, 013, 110
EH CONTROLLER, SPECIFIC PARTS

NAME

EH CONTROLLER
RUBBER PLUG
WASHER

SCREW

SPRING WASHER

NUT

BRACKET COMPLETE
BRACKET

SCREW

STAPLE

BAND
BAND
POWER
POWER
POWER

POWER
CLOTH

SOURCE CORD
SOURCE CORD
SOURCE CORD

SOURCE CORD
PLATE (NARROW)

FAN COMPLETE
KNEE SWITCH ASS. (MOMENTARY)
BRACKET COMPLETE

BRACKET
SCREW
NUT
WASHER
SCREW

QT.



NP AZ I BEKRAEH
Ft T553 KERMEBXMMS-7-2 TEL (06) 458-4739
FAX (06) 454-8785

PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.

5= 7- 2, Sagisu, Fukushima-ku, Osaka 553, Japan. Phone : (06) 458— 4739
Telefax : (06) 454 — 8785

©August 1996  Cat. No.9735
Printed in Japan

ZRICERSNTDIRBD, ARDEHTFERLEBTICENBUET,
The description in this material is subject to change without notice.



	EH FOR EX5200,EX5300,LX5200
	CONTENTS
	APPLICATION TABLE
	COMPONENT PARTS
	HEMMING GUIDE FOR EH010.011（１）
	LIST
	HEMMING GUIDE （2）
	LIST
	HEMMING GUIDE FOR EH110（１）
	LIST
	HEMMING GUIDE FOR EH110（2）
	LIST
	CONTROLLER
	LIST

